Wettkampf 7 - 50m Freistil weiblich

Lauf 1

Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Lauf 2

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8

Lauf 3

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8

Lauf 4

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8

Lauf 5

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8

Nele Béhmer
Johanna Kuhn
Eva Czekay
Lia Gastinger
Charlotte Turro

Mia Kirchner
Hannah Marinos
Paula Nowak
Lea Schroder
Gudrun Kéhncke
Ida Michels

Lina Ozgl
Lee-Ann Deus

Hanna Widdig

Emma Marie Steidle
Marie Berger

Lara Hufen

Tilda Focke

Aya Warid

Tamara Jukic
Charlotte Landsberger

Anna Simon
Merle Opdam
Louisa Schmatolla
Annalena Weber
Laura Bohmer
Mirella Vitenius
Mila Neugebauer
Leni de Moll

Evelina Hrechko
Julia Schmatolla
Lexi Blngener
Emma Boéttger

Ida Steyer

Viola Arnold

Nele Pelster

Emilia Yukiko Motoki

2015/Jugend D
2015/Jugend D
2013/Jugend C
2016/Jugend E
2015/Jugend D

2014/Jugend D
2016/Jugend E
2013/Jugend C
2016/Jugend E
2014/Jugend D
2013/Jugend C
2013/Jugend C
2014/Jugend D

2014/Jugend D
2014/Jugend D
2015/Jugend D
2015/Jugend D
2015/Jugend D
2012/Jugend C
2015/Jugend D
2015/Jugend D

2015/Jugend D
2017/Jugend E
2015/Jugend D
2011/Jugend B
2012/Jugend C
2013/Jugend C
2016/Jugend E
2016/Jugend E

2013/Jugend C
2013/Jugend C
2016/Jugend E
2014/Jugend D
2013/Jugend C
2010/Jugend B
2015/Jugend D
2015/Jugend D

Ronsdorfer SG 1885 e.V.
SV Neviges

Langenberger SV 1897 e.V.
TB Wiilfrath

Ronsdorfer SG 1885 e.V.

TB Wilfrath
TB Wilfrath
SV Neviges
SV Neviges
Langenberger SV 1897 e.V.
TV 1877 Essen-Kupferdreh
TB Wilfrath
TB Wilfrath

Langenberger SV 1897 e.V.
Langenberger SV 1897 e.V.
SG Essen
SG Essen
SG Essen

1.Schwimmverein Walsum 1959 e.V.

Langenberger SV 1897 e.V.
SG Essen

Heiligenhauser SV
SV Neviges
SV Neviges

Wasserfreunde Wuppertal 1883 e.V.

Ronsdorfer SG 1885 e.V.
SV Neviges
SV Neviges
Ronsdorfer SG 1885 e.V.

SC Neptun KdIn-Porz 1956
SV Neviges
SVD Tria Kettwig e.V.

Wasserfreunde Wuppertal 1883 e.V.
Wasserfreunde Wuppertal 1883 e.V.
Wasserfreunde Wuppertal 1883 e.V.

SG Bayer
SG Bayer

41. Outdoor Swim Cup

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00
00:00,00
01:03,26
01:02,29
01:02,87
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:58,40
00:58,24
00:55,00
00:55,00
00:55,00
00:55,50
00:58,28
01:01,00

00:51,20
00:48,92
00:47,42
00:46,25
00:46,88
00:47,69
00:49,19
00:53,20

00:45,63
00:41,95
00:41,54
00:40,81
00:40,84
00:41,83
00:43,35
00:46,03
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noch Wettkampf 7 - 50m Freistil weiblich

Lauf 6

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8

Lauf 7

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8

Lauf 8

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8

Lauf9

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8

Lauf 10

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8

Anna Mohr

Greta Jorg

Sanne Nowak
Johanna Janz
Hannah Gartner

Leni Dorsch

Isabella Sophie Kleist

Katharina von Hoyenberg

Laura Rieth

Liv Rams
Emma Maalien
Julianna Kraft
Athina Babakos
Lotta Bothe
Amal Maatoug
Lia Neugebauer

Elena Richter
Anna Genilke
llva Eberhardt
Alisha Suslu
Lilly Hoberg
Saskia Nitsche
Jana Opdam
Sophie Pappas

Lena Hoberg
Elisa Clemens
Vanessa Arbes
Isabel Klemp
Melissa Fetiu
Pia Ernst
Muriel Holitzka
Mara FalRbeck

Pauline Schalk
Jasmin Bruthier
Katrin Lux

Nele Peters

Yana Sevryukova
Angelina Skorzinski
Felicita Bergmann
Maya Koston

2015/Jugend D
2010/Jugend B
2010/Jugend B
2012/Jugend C
2012/Jugend C
2013/Jugend C
2015/Jugend D
2013/Jugend C

2011/Jugend B
2012/Jugend C
2010/Jugend B
2013/Jugend C
2014/Jugend D
2013/Jugend C
2014/Jugend D
2013/Jugend C

2012/Jugend C
1999/AK 25
2008/Jugend A
2010/Jugend B
2004/AK 20
2011/Jugend B
2013/Jugend C
2013/Jugend C

2009/Jugend A
2010/Jugend B
2001/AK 20
2008/Jugend A
2006/Junioren
2012/Jugend C
1997/AK 25
2008/Jugend A

2007/Junioren
2010/Jugend B
1998/AK 25
2004/AK 20
2010/Jugend B
2007/Junioren
2012/Jugend C
2012/Jugend C

SG Bayer

Langenberger SV 1897 e.V.
SV Neviges

SV Neviges

SV Neviges

Wasserfreunde Wuppertal 1883 e.V.

SG Bayer
SG Bayer

SV Neviges

SG Essen

SC Neptun Kéln-Porz 1956
SV Neviges

SG Bayer

TB Wiilfrath

SG Bayer

SV Neviges

TB Wilfrath

TV 1877 Essen-Kupferdreh
Ronsdorfer SG 1885 e.V.
SV Neviges

SV Neviges

TB Wilfrath

SV Neviges

SC Neptun KoIn-Porz 1956

SV Neviges

Ronsdorfer SG 1885 e.V.
Heiligenhauser SV

SV Neviges

SV Neviges

SV Neviges

SV Neviges

SV Neviges

SVD Tria Kettwig e.V.

SV Neviges

TV 1877 Essen-Kupferdreh
SV Neviges

Langenberger SV 1897 e.V.

TB Wiilfrath
SV Neviges
TB Wiilfrath

41. Outdoor Swim Cup

00:40,71
00:39,06
00:38,61
00:38,08
00:38,15
00:38,97
00:39,23
00:40,71

00:37,42
00:36,45
00:36,40
00:36,36
00:36,39
00:36,43
00:36,88
00:37,72

00:35,62
00:35,23
00:34,91
00:34,60
00:34,88
00:35,00
00:35,45
00:36,33

00:34,16
00:33,80
00:33,28
00:33,17
00:33,22
00:33,58
00:33,93
00:34,42

00:32,44
00:32,17
00:31,45
00:30,86
00:31,20
00:31,48
00:32,22
00:33,11

M |
i SUNE




noch Wettkampf 7 - 50m Freistil weiblich

Lauf 11

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8

Mareen Lux
Antonina Soltyska
Sophie Klemp
Nele Holitzka
Lorena Paff

Nina Stuckart
Luisa Flugel
Helena Barkus

1998/AK 25
2011/Jugend B
2006/Junioren

2000/AK 25

2000/AK 25

1993/AK 30
2007/Junioren
2008/Jugend A

TV 1877 Essen-Kupferdreh
SVD Tria Kettwig e.V.

SV Neviges

SV Neviges

SG Bayer

SV Neviges

SC Neptun KoIn-Porz 1956
SV Neviges

41. Outdoor Swim Cup

00:30,18
00:30,09
00:29,74
00:27,48
00:28,90
00:29,84
00:30,17
00:30,54
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